91430235424



Pos.

013
130B
130C
260
300
300A
303
303B
308
310
312
312A
323
323A
330
330B
505
521
523
523C
523C
530
535
535A
552
999
999
999
999

Référence

132016320/5
132185700/3
147109900/0
124067312/7
132106230/7
147101900/8
124581254/8
132220200/1
147110501/3
132106000/4
132144810/0
132019101/6
147110131/9
147110040/2
132136400/0
124526420/3
124902910/7
124644500/9
147103900/6
124006417/8
124532000/5
147127000/7
147110200/2
124238600/9
132167300/4
132079200/3
132102300/2

5028188900/1

147103160/7

Désignation

BOUTON,SECURITE,HUBLOT,SIGM.35
BOSSAGE,HABILLAGE,ANTIVIBRANTE
BOSSAGE,HABILLAGE
RESSORT,SECURITE,HUBLOT
Habillage,avant,blanc,rim zin
HABILLAGE,PAROI
SOUBASSEMENT,P62S+RIM AC

ASSEMBLAGE,CAPUCHON,SOUBASSEME

ASSEMBLAGE,CHARNIERE,HUBLOT
PORTILLON DE FILTRE,7801 RIM
VERRE,HUBLOT
BOITIER,HUBLOT,NEAT A/S
ENCADREMENT,HUBLOT,PAROI
ENCADREMENT,HUBLOT,AVANT
ASSEMBLAGE,PIED,PAROI,20MM
ASSEMBLAGE,PIED,AVANT,30MM
PROFILa,CAROSSERIE
BOUCHON,BLANC,FIXATION
SUPPORT, TUYAUX,RAMPE
SUPPORT, TUYAUX,PANNEAU ARRIERE
SUPPORT TUYAU,D
ENSEMBLE,POIGNEE,HUBLOT
DIFFUSEUR,VOYANT,HUBLOT
DIFFUSEUR.,NEZ
Support,tuyau,circulation,rim
RENFORT,COUVERCLE,ARRIERE,OBLO
EQUERRE,SUPPORT,RESSORT,RIM
ENSEMBLE, TRANSPORT

MODE D'EMPLOI,(FR)



9143025133




Pos.

106
109
110
110A
110C
110H
110S
110T
110U
110Z
111
112
114
120
127A
130
130E
140
145
148
260A
307
338
521
540
540B
541
541A

Référence

124947010/3
124014624/9
147101100/5
110848100/1
147101500/6
147101700/2
132036505/7
124734271/8
124947421/2
132115500/2
124507845/4
124088170/4
147101200/3
132136811/8
124000100/6
132071200/1
124015100/9
124827223/7
147104201/8
124613607/9
124816400/4
5024508500/1
124291600/3
132071100/3
124006000/2
124268200/1
124608623/3
124734103/3

Désignation

RACCORD,EGOUTTOIR,2 VOIES
ASSEMBLAGE,CONVOYEUR,EAU
TUYAU D'EVACUATION,CUVE,COLLEC
DURITE AERATION,CUVE,LONG
TUYAU,CHARGE,DETERGENT
TUYAU,CIRCULATION,HUBLOT
TUYAU,VIDANGE EAU,FILTRE
TUBE,ELECTROVANNE,COLLECTEUR,L
TUBE,ELECTROVANNE,COLLECTEUR,D
TUBE,ASPIRATION,CIRCULATION,L=
TUYAU,ENTREE D'EAU,L=1300 2
ELECTROVANNE DE REMPLISSAGE,L=
CLOCHE,AIR,2VIE

FILTRE,NEW JET

RACCORD

JOINT,BONDE,FILTRE,RIM

JOINT, TUYAU ALIMENTATION,BAS
DISTRIBUTEUR,DETERGENT,NEAT RI
ASSEMBLAGE,CORPS,POMPE,G23
SIPHON,ADDITIFES,3SC.
RESSORT,TIROIR,DeTERGENT.
KIT,TIROIR,RESSORT

PIECE TERMINAL

BOUCHON DE POIGNEE,FILTRE,RIM
CIRCLIP BANDE,D=65

AGRAFE DE TUBE,DE RaCIRCULAT.
SERRE-CABLE, TUYAU,PANNEAU ARRI
ANNEAU,ELECTROVANNE



9143025426



Pos.

004
005
006
006A
007
010
011
012
012A
016
019A
028
037
109
110
523A
523F
531C
550
550A
5500
587
587A
587B
597
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Référence

147101000/7
124947120/0
132208210/6
132115201/7
124967512/3
132102010/7
124034362/2
132253160/7
132090310/5
125115900/8
379285922/9
124967100/7
124020930/2
124584800/5
147106400/4
124303604/1
132186502/2
124022200/8
132144420/8
132117601/6
132186510/5
147102630/0
132191492/9
132193130/3
124006200/8
124933110/7
124933140/4
124110500/4
132126300/4
132128011/5
132128042/0
132128080/0
147105000/3
147105100/1
147105200/9
147105300/7
147105400/5
147105500/2
147105600/0
147105700/8
147105800/6

Désignation

MOTEUR,CONVERTISSEUR
ELECTROVANNE,DEBITMETRE,2 VIE
POMPE DE VIDANGE,ASKOLL
ASSEMBLAGE,POMPE DE CYCLAGE,AS
RETARDEUR,PORTE,4 CONT.
ELEMENT CHAUFFANT,230/1950 +NT
FILTRE ANTIPARASITE,10A PROCON
PRESSOSTAT,AE+AE

PRESSOSTAT ANALOGIQUE
SELECTEUR,EDR2000 16P+ON OFF
VOYANT,ROSSA

VIBRATEUR

BOITE A BORNES
EGOUTTOIR,LUMIARE
TUYAU,PRESSOSTAT,DOUBLE
SUPPORT,R'SERVOIR,CARTE
SUPPORT,SELECTEUR,JEWEL
VIS,FIXATION,MOTEUR
PROTECTION,SECURITE DE PORTE
CHAPE,POMPE DE VIDANGE,CIRCULA
Protection,rampe,x lcd

MODULE ELECTRONIQUE,CONFIGUR'E
ASSEMBLAGE,MODULE D'AFFICHAGE
ASSEMBLAGE,CARTE,CONTROLE MOTE
ARRET

HARNAIS DE CaBLE,124.93311/
CABLAGE

CABLAGE

Rampe

RAMPE,FLAT CABLE

RAMPE,FLAT CABLE

RAMPE,FLAT CABLE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE

RAMPE, TERRA



150A1229

9143025135



Pos.

115
125
125A
130
130X
150
150A
250
251A
253
254A
255
255
260
260B
262
264
531
531B
531D
531E
538
563
591A

Référence

147100800/1
132002400/1
132055200/1
147100700/3
124966101/6
147128000/6
147103300/9
147100000/8
126063600/4
110870100/2
147137000/5
542330720/5
542335800/0
147101600/4
124782510/0

5028620200/2

110861400/7
519135026/2
132229000/6
124571700/2
124022000/2
124666910/3
124004121/8
124212210/7

Désignation

JOINT,SOUFFLET,HUBLOT
RESSORT,SOUFFLET

ANNEAU DE RACCORDEMENT,SOUFFLE
JOINT,CUVE

JOINT,AXE DE TAMBOUR,G21 1600
ENSEMBLE,LEST
ASSEMBLAGE,PAROI

ASSEMBLAGE, TAMBOUR,G22 BD 1600
PARE-CHOCS,80N ROSA PLAST
COURROIE,1184J6
ASSEMBLAGE,CROISILLON
ROULEMENT,6306, ,30X72X19
PALIER,AVANT,35X80X21
RESSORT,SUSPENSION,CUVE
RESSORT,ELEMENT CHAUFFANT
ENSEMBLE,REDAN DE TAMBOUR,VIS
POULIE,G22/16

VIS,POULIE, TSP-PA M10X25 AF
VIS,CUVE,6,5X50
VIS,PLOMB,AVANT,8X59 TSP/TORX
VIS,CROISILLON, M8X25.5

COLLIER DE FIXATION,CHAUFFAGE
BOULON,PARE-CHOCS
RONDELLE,PLOMB,(21,7X29)
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Pos.

313
500
510
523
525
525C
535
535A
541

Référence

132160941/2
132201400/0
147113750/3
132156014/4
132187100/4
132187200/2
132187400/8
132187300/0
124818400/2

Désignation

PLAN DE TRAVAIL
BOUTON,SELECTEUR PROGRAMMES
ASSEMBLAGE,BANDEAU

SUPPORT COMMANDES,RIM/EWM2000
TOUCHE,EWM1000PLUS
SUPPORT,JOINT, TOUCHE,ALPHA RIM
DIFFUSEUR,AFFICHAGE,ALPHA RIM
DIFFUSEUR,LUMIERE,ALPHA RIM
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